## Diabetes Dayton Jiffs in Celebration Form

Celebrate special occasions, honor someone, and remember friends and loved ones. Your contribution in this thoughtful way to Diabetes Dayton helps us fight the diabetes epidemic right here at home. Your gift will help fund our emergency assistance program, educational programs, screenings, and summer camp for children living with diabetes.

tions.
_



## Thank you for your generosity.

All gifts, big and small, are appreciated and will be invested into the health and well being of our community.

Please make checks payable to: Diabetes Dayton or DADA

Please mail form & check or money order to:

Diabetes Dayton 2555 S Dixie Dr, Suite 112 Dayton, Ohio 45409